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Communiqué - 15

Men Elite SPRINT - QUALIFICATION - 200 M FTT - RESULT

Rank # BB Name ’ Name UCI ID Nat Name of Univ. Time |remarks| km/h
1 |[15] 78 |FI& & | TERASAKI, Kohei 100 105 922 79| JPN |Team Rakuten K Dreams 9.715 74.11
2 13| 72 |\#l & |SHINZAN, Kyohei 100 078 278 80 | JPN | TEAM BRIDGESTONE Cycling| 9.837 73.19
3 16| 79 (&t E1Z |KIKUCHI, Taketo 101 093 734 43| JPN |Team Rakuten K Dreams 9.877 72.90
4 5| 19 |7k WA |ITO, Kyosuke 101 066 491 57 | JPN |Nihon UniversityA 10.246 70.27
5 7| 37 |EERR i KERMOROKUMA, Kentarg 100 974 501 23 | JPN |Waseda university 10.486 68.66
6 4|16 |A =&k |KADO, Hiroya 100 213 492 76 | JPN |Nihon UniversityA 10.653 67.59
7 11| 50 |#AFE Ki#E |MATSUOKA, Takumi | 100 215 788 44| JPN |ASAHI University 10.690 67.35
8 12| 51 | &% AR |YOSHINO, Taisei 101 188 518 58 | JPN |ASAHI University 10.740 67.04
9 9 | 42 |iFK ;& |SHIMIZU, Atsuki 101 188 483 23 | JPN |[Nippon Sports Science University A | 10.798 66.68
10 | 6| 32 |§H & IMAI, Nozomi 100 211 420 41| JPN |Meisei UniversityA 10.81 66.60
11 |14 74 (A& 7 |TANAKA, Katsuhisa | 100 108 952 05| JPN |[KINAN CYCLING TEAM | 11.244 64.03
12 | 2| 11 |&H pAc] YOSHIDA, Shou 100 188 420 57 | JPN |The University of Tokyo-A 11.573 62.21
13 | 17| 82 |7 =)L+ > T X|FERNANDEZ CASAS( 100 046 226 38 | ESP |Team Matrix Powertag 11.658 61.76
14 |18| 83 |"J = kL v T 4|FVETTORETTI, Fabri¢ 100 052 274 72 | FRA |UAJ Special 12.031 59.85
15 | 3 | 13 |2l & LIV, Yi 100 188 770 19 | CHN |The University of Tokyo-B 14.357 50.15
- 1| 47 |LI RUIZI LI, Ruizi 101 188 773 22 | CHN [Shinshu University DNS
- 8 | 38 | ZEER |ARAKAWA, Tatsuro | 100 211 580 07 | JPN |Nippon Sports Science University A DNS
- 10| 46 |BAEB {67 |ABE, Yusuke 100 209 257 12| JPN |Shinshu University DNS

Men Elite SPRINT - 1/4 FINAL - START LIST

Day1 13:00~

Event| # | No. (Ja'\pl)zr::se) Name UCI ID Nat Name of Univ. Time Rank
1 1] 78 |FiF & TERASAKI, Kohei 100 105 922 79| JPN |Team Rakuten K Dreams
2|51 &% KB |YOSHINO, Taisei 101 188 518 58 | JPN |ASAHI University
5 1| 72 |#Frud &F |SHINZAN, Kyohei 100 078 278 80 | JPN | TEAM BRIDGESTONE Cycling
2 | 50 |#AfE Ki#E |MATSUOKA, Takumi | 100 215 788 44| JPN |ASAHI University
3 1179 |Fith 1= |KIKUCHI, Taketo 101 093 734 43| JPN |Team Rakuten K Dreams
2|16 |A ‘R#k |KADO, Hiroya 100 213 492 76 | JPN |Nihon UniversityA
4 1119 |[RE WA+ |ITO, Kyosuke 101 066 491 57 | JPN |Nihon UniversityA
2| 37 |FEIR 2 XER[MOROKUMA, Kentarg 100 974 501 23| JPN |Waseda university
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JICF International Track Cup 7" Ediion 2021-July
710 ICF ERSNSyohy 7 | @EREEEREFL=T7 L 221457 A3 B ~4 B(B)

Communiqué - 16

Men Elite OMNIUM QUALIFY 1 - RESULT

1st| 8 | 7 |24]21|24

2nd| 3 125/19(14| 3 SERAL

3rd|22]|22| 6 | 6 |22 11'42"

4th | 23]18] 9 | 19|25

5th ] 24/19]18] 18| 9

Rank No Name NEE UG code Name of Team C°Untr| 112 3| 4| 5]|DNS|Lap| Pnt|Total Fin | Rank
(Japanese) y 24118]12| 6 | G |DNF Pnt

1 76 |EX —7% KUBOKI, Kazushige 100 059 321 38 |Japan National T|JPN 24 5 10 15| 15| 1 1
2 6 |Eis #2  |UMAKOSHI, Hiroyuki | 100 215900 59 |Chuo University |JPN 313 6 9] 9] 2 2
3 70 |UAR iEES YAMAMOTO, Tetsuo 100 209 649 16 | TEAM BRIDGES JPN 221 2|2 4 8 8 3 3
4 80 |[FH WAk HARADA, Hiroaki 100 092 528 71 |CIEL BLEU KAN(JPN 25 3 2 5 5 4 4
5 | 20 &% & |SHONO, Yuto 100 646 306 76 |[Nihon UniversityE| JPN 7 5 5| 5| 6 5
6 67 |[AIR 8% ISHIHARA, Yuki 100 212 285 33 | Tochigi Prefectur|JPN 21 5 5 5119 6
7 | 22 |#¥AMF LA |MATSUZAKI, Kota 100 210 660 57 |Hosei University |JPN 8|5 5| 5|21 7
8 15 |{E% i SATO, Ken 100 214 368 79 [Nihon UniversityA JPN 6 2|2 4 4 8 8
9 62 |FER #WAER |NISHIHARA, Yutaro 100 215 962 24 |N.I.F.S inKanoyal JPN 19 31 4 4 | 15 9
10 | 41 |#8FH B25 MATSUOKA, Yuma 100 974 517 39 |Nippon Sports ScJPN | 14 3 3 3 9 10
11 | 24 [Ih#K AR KOBAYASHI, Ukyo 100 214 268 76 |Meiji UniversityA |JPN 9 1 1 1 5 11
12 | 60 |Hve@E &3} KOYATA, Takato 100 214 644 64 |N.I.F.S inKanoyajJPN 18 1 1 1 18 | 12
13 | 55 |&=#E vl ADACHI, Koushin 100 971 953 94 |ASAHI University| JPN 16 7 13
14 3 |KERR T KBER |KOKETSU, Sotaro 100 215 285 26 |Keio University |JPN 2 12 | 14
15 | 58 |t Xt |NAKAMURA, Eito 100 963 049 17 |Kyoto Sangyo Un|JPN | 17 20 | 15
16 | 73 |[IUAX TE YAMAMOTO, Genki 100072 74576 |[KINAN CYCLIN/JPN 2311 -1 11-19| 16| 16
17 | 27 | BB Hnas SAITO, Tomoki 100 210 029 08 |Meiji UniversityB |JPN 10 -1 20| 10| 17
18 | 33 IR RE KAWAJIRI, Taiki 100 211 793 26 |Meisei Universityl| JPN 12 -1 -20 | 1 18
19 9 |fElF EE SHINOZAKI, Sohei 100 188 416 53 | The University of |JPN 4 -1 201 13| 19
20 | 1 |EH EH#t  [SHIGETA, Keito 100 211 807 40 | Juntendo Univers|JPN 1 -1 20| 14| 20
21 | 65 |fH {6 |ASO, Keisuke 100 097 994 08 |Mie Prefecture CYJPN | 20 -1 20|17 | 21
- 12 | KF e KIMURA, Satsuki 101 838 266 73 | The University of |JPN 5 DNF - -
- 30 |EH BE SHIMADA, Shusei 100 212 137 79 |Meisei University| JPN 1 DNF - -
- 36 |#iH &R HOSODA, Yuta 100 214 643 63 |Waseda universit JPN | 13 DNF - -
- 83 |z kL wT« |FVETTORETTI, Fabriceg 100 052 274 72 |UAJ Special FRA | 26 DNF - -
- 47 |LI RUIZI LI, Ruizi 101 188 773 22 |Shinshu Universi{f CHN | 15 DNS - -
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JICF International Track Cup 7" Ediion 2021-July
710 ICF ERSNSyohy 7 | @EREEEREFL=T7 L 221457 A3 B ~4 B(B)

Men Elite OMNIUM QUALIFY 2 - RESULT

PRINCE TOMOHITO MEMORIAL
e, WORLD GRAND PRIX

Communiqué - 17

1st| 10| 15| 6 | 24|24

2nd| 16|22 12| 7 |25 BELA L

3rd|13]13| 3 |23| 6 11'52"

4th |12]11]22] 9 | 9

5th | 1817117 25] 16

Rank No Name Name UCl code Name of Team CoUtr| 4 1/2| 3|4 )| 5|DNS|Lap| Pnt|Total Fin |Rank
(Japanese) 24118[12| 6 | G |DNF Pnt

1 77 |RE B KOJIMA, Naoki 100 213 237 15|Japan National T{JPN 24 5110 15| 15| 1 1
2 17 | &4 b TAKAHASHI, Shun 100 210 218 03 [Nihon UniversityA JPN 6 5 4 9 9 3 2
3 82 |7 =)L+ TR |FERNANDEZ CASASO| 100 046 226 38 | Team Matrix PowESP | 25 6 6 6 2 3
4 54 |#R# EX TANASE, Yoshihiro 100 215 183 21 |ASAHI University| JPN 15 5 5 5 8 4
5 28 |/t CE KOIKE, Akito 100 632 264 02 |Meiji UniversityB | JPN 101 5 5 5|12 5
6 71 A% 20D KAWANO, Shoki 100 548 274 14| TEAM BRIDGES JPN 22 3|1 4 4 9 6
7 [ 39 [FRWL B%F |HENZAN, Ryoki 100 836 690 49| Nippon Sports SJPN | 13 | 2 | 2 4| 4 21| 7
8 34 |&H B3 TAKADA, Kento 100 829 574 14 |Meisei University] JPN 12 1 1 3 4 4 | 23 8
9 29 | &R BEA YOSHIFUSA, Haruto 101 093 733 42 |Meiji UniversityB |JPN 9 112 3 3 4 9
10 | 56 [ B YACHI, Kenta 100 214 934 63 | Kyoto Sangyo Un|JPN 161 3 3 3 5 10
11 | 21 [AX 3 OKAMOTO, Katsuya 100 829 605 45 |Nihon UniversityE JPN 7 3 3 3 6 1
12 | 75 |RR HEK KAIHARA, Ryota 100 112 025 71 |Utsunomiya BLIT|JPN 23 2 2 2 7 12
13 7 |E+E X IKARASHI, Kouta 100 208 072 88 |Chuo University |JPN 3 2 2 2 20| 13
14 | 31 | £/ |MATSUI, Mugen 100 208 068 84 |Meisei UniversityjJPN | 11 1 1 1122] 14
15 | 61 |[fF# fFh IZAWA, Masaya 100 827 337 08 |N.I.F.S inKanoya, JPN 18 10| 15
16 | 23 |BIR <{h  |TAKAHARA, Reigo 100 958 274 92 |Hosei University [JPN | 8 1] 16
17 | 59 |H%E It TAKECHI, Hikari 100 214 629 49 |Ehime University| JPN 17 13| 17
18 4 |FEF T% NISHIMURA, Kousei 100 829 567 07 |Keio University |JPN 2 14| 18
19 | 2 |EH X SONODA, Taichi 100 211 426 47| Juntendo Univers/ JPN 1 15| 19
20 | 66 |ELL R TAKEYAMA, Kosuke | 100 145 256 31|Mie Prefecture CYJPN | 20 16 | 20
21 64 |FE EZE KATAOKA, Ryoma 101 188 525 65 | Fukui Prefecture | JPN 19 17 | 21
22 | 45 |BH R 3k |ISHII, Makito 100 211 435 56 |Nippon Sports SqJPN 14 18 | 22
23 | 68 |[#&H M |KITTA, Kazuki 100 838 259 66 | Tochigi Prefectur{JPN | 21 19| 23
- 13 |81 i LIU, Yi 100 188 770 19| The University of|CHN 5 DNF - -
- 10 3R % E SAKANO, Takumi 100 210 767 67 | The University of | JPN 4 DNS - -
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JICF Intermational Track Cup 7" Ecition 2021-July

PRINCE TOMOHITO MEMORIAL
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751 ICF B S0ohyT | EERFEEREN L=T L 221 F7 A3H(D ~48(B)

Men Elite OMNIUM I (SCRATCH) - START LIST
R-N

BIB ID K%
1 76 EXK
2 6 il
3 70 WA
4 80 &H
5 20 4%
6 67 AR
7 22 ¥
8 15 1k
9 62 FH/R
10 41 ¥
11 77 BB
12 17 B8
13
14 54 ¥R
15 28 /hith
16 71 %%
17 39 F&RI
18 34 5H
19 29 HE
20 56 &A

—&
Wz
S
A
)
&&
/N
&

#BAER

EZE
B
5

PN
52t
Mg
R%
B3
BEA
X

Name

KUBOKI, Kazushige
UMAKOSHI, Hiroyuki
YAMAMOTO, Tetsuo
HARADA, Hiroaki
SHONQO, Yuto
ISHIHARA, Yuki
MATSUZAKI, Kota
SATO, Ken
NISHIHARA, Yutaro
MATSUOKA, Yuma
KOJIMA, Naoki
TAKAHASHI, Shun

82 Jx)F TR T4 FERNANDEZ CASASO

TANASE, Yoshihiro
KOIKE, Akito
KAWANO, Shoki
HENZAN, Ryoki
TAKADA, Kento
YOSHIFUSA, Haruto
YACHI, Kenta

100 059 321 38
100 215 900 59
100 209 649 16
100 092 528 71
100 646 306 76
100 212 285 33
100 210 660 57
100 214 368 79
100 215 962 24
100 974 517 39
100 213 237 15
100 210 218 03
100 046 226 38
100 215 183 21
100 632 264 02
100 548 274 14
100 836 690 49
100 829 574 14
101 093 733 42
100 214 934 63

Communiqué - 18

Day 2 9:40~
Team [[=Fiva
Japan National Team
Chuo University
TEAM BRIDGESTONE Cycling
CIEL BLEU KANOYA
Nihon UniversityB
Tochigi Prefecture Cycling Federation
Hosei University
Nihon UniversityA
N.L.F.S inKanoyaB
Nippon Sports Science University A
Japan National Team
Nihon UniversityA
Team Matrix Powertag
ASAHI University
Meiji UniversityB
TEAM BRIDGESTONE Cycling
Nippon Sports Science University A
Meisei UniversityB
Meiji UniversityB
Kyoto Sangyo University

Men Elite OMNIUM B I (SCRATCH) - START LIST

BIB ID K%
1 24 INFK
2 60 A H
3 55 &iE
4 3 HAkE
5 58 f#t
6 73 WA
7 27 Bk
8 33 JIIR
9 21 @K
10 75 BR
11 7 H2+E
12 31 WH
13 61 8
14 23 BR
15 59 &
16 4

AR
&3

P

HARER

it
T
it
R
Bk
A
A
2
i
H1E
M

14

\ET 1)
KOBAYASHI, Ukyo
KOYATA, Takato
ADACHI, Koushin
KOKETSU, Sotaro
NAKAMURA, Eito
YAMAMOTO, Genki
SAITO, Tomoki
KAWAJIRI, Taiki
OKAMOTO, Katsuya
KAIHARA, Ryota
IKARASHI, Kouta
MATSUI, Mugen
IZAWA, Masaya
TAKAHARA, Reigo
TAKECHI, Hikari
NISHIMURA, Kousei

R-N

100 214 268 76
100 214 644 64
100 971 953 94
100 215 285 26
100 963 049 17
100 072 74576
100 210 029 08
100 211 793 26
100 829 605 45
100 112 025 71
100 208 072 88
100 208 068 84
100 827 337 08
100 958 274 92
100 214 629 49
100 829 567 07

Day 2 10:00~
JE 52

Team

Meiji UniversityA

N.LLF.S inKanoyaA
ASAHI University

Keio University

Kyoto Sangyo University
KINAN CYCLING TEAM
Meiji UniversityB

Meisei UniversityB
Nihon UniversityB
Utsunomiya BLITZEN
Chuo University

Meisei UniversityA
N.L.F.S inKanoyaA
Hosei University

Ehime University

Keio University

@mExm (0
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JICF Tntemational Track Qup 7" Edition 20213y
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Men Elite SPRINT - 1/4 FINAL - RESULT

Communiqué - 19

Event| # | No. (Ja;;r::se) Name UcCI ID Nat Name of Univ. Time Rank
) 1] 78 |F& & |TERASAKI, Kohei 100 105 922 79 [JPN [Team Rakuten K Dreams 10.80 1
2|51 |&% AR [YOSHINO, Taisei 101 188 518 58 |JPN |ASAHI University 2
5 1] 72 (#wW &S |SHINZAN, Kyohei 100 078 278 80 [JPN | TEAM BRIDGESTONE Cycling 10.69 1
2 | 50 [#FE KiE |MATSUOKA, Takumi [100 215 788 44 |JPN |ASAHI University 2
3 1| 79 [&ith 1= |KIKUCHI, Taketo 101 093 734 43 |JPN |Team Rakuten K Dreams 10.78 1
2|16 |A ‘R#k  |KADO, Hiroya 100 213 492 76 |JPN |Nihon UniversityA 2
4 1119 |8 RN |ITO, Kyosuke 101 066 491 57 |[JPN [Nihon UniversityA 10.63 1
2 | 37 &R f# X ERIMOROKUMA, Kentard100 974 501 23 |JPN [Waseda university 2

Men Elite SPRINT - 1/2 FINAL - START LIST

Day1 14:20~

Event| # | No. (Je;a;;neese) Name UCI ID Nat Name of Univ. Time Rank
; 1| 78 [F1& EF  |TERASAKI, Kohei 100 105 922 79 |JPN [Team Rakuten K Dreams
2| 19 |7k WAt |ITO, Kyosuke 101 066 491 57 [JPN [Nihon UniversityA
5 1] 72 (#W X  |SHINZAN, Kyohei 100 078 278 80 [JPN | TEAM BRIDGESTONE Cycling
2|79 &t £1Z |KIKUCHI, Taketo 101 093 734 43 [JPN [Team Rakuten K Dreams

Men Elite SPRINT - FINAL for 5-8 places - START LIST Day1 16:10~

Event| # | No. (Je;a;;neese) Name UCI ID Nat Name of Univ. Time Rank
1151 &% AB |YOSHINO, Taisei 101 188 518 58 |[JPN |ASAHI University
1 2 | 50 |#FE Ki#E |MATSUOKA, Takumi | 100 215 788 44 |JPN |ASAHI University
3 (16 A& R# |KADO, Hiroya 100 213 492 76 |JPN |Nihon UniversityA
4|37 |§#E  EAXHEBMOROKUMA, Kentarg 100 974 501 23 |JPN |Waseda university

®
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Communiqué - 20

Women Elite MADISON FINAL - RESULT

13]1]2]2]312124]4]4
md[ 24|44l 1]a]a]2]2]2 SEH A L
sd| 1313431333 26'21"
an|al23 1213111
Rank BIB N ucl o T w1 23 4 5 6 7 8 9 A0DNS o Toldl L ik
an ame eam 54 48 42 36 30 24 18 12 6 G|[DNF P "™ ppy M Ran
104 WATABE, Kasuga 100 207 796 06
1 Meiji-Waseda 2 3155 155 3 3 6 2 37 77 2 1
105 ISHIDA, Yui 100 829 538 75
106 KOGUCHI, Kanae 10021073535 i i
2 Nippon Sports Science |, 5 5 3 5 3 3 5 5 10 38 38 1 2
107 IWAMOTO, Anna 100 214 25260 University A
102 SUZUKI, Honoka 100 209 820 90
3 HOSE! University 35 2125 212 2 4 26 26 3 3
103 TARODA, Mio 100 211 863 96
101 ABE, Karin 100 958 215 33
4 RAVANERO -Juntendo |1 2 5 2 1 3 1 2 1 1 2 20 20 4 4
108 ITSUMIDA, Nao 100 961 690 16

*n * I—_ﬁ- """5 DAL BBROBHES T TEBNELET,
-L\ http://hojo.keirin-autorace.or. jp/
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JICF International Track Cup 7" Ediion 2021-July
710 ICF ERSNSyohy 7 | @EREEEREFL=T7 L 221457 A3 B ~4 B(B)

Men Elite SPRINT - 1/2 FINAL - RESULT

Communiqué - 21

Event| # | No. (Ja'\pl;:\r::se) Name UcCI ID Nat Name of Univ. Time Rank
1|78 |Fi&  EF [TERASAKI, Kohei 100 105 922 79 [JPN |Team Rakuten K Dreams  [10.31 10.44 1
1 2| 19 |7k WAt |ITO, Kyosuke 101 066 491 57 [JPN |Nihon UniversityA 2
2|79 |FHH E1Z |KIKUCHI, Taketo 101 093 734 43|JPN |Team Rakuten K Dreams |10.29 10.38 1
2 1| 72 [#Fruwd &E [SHINZAN, Kyohei 100 078 278 80|JPN | TEAM BRIDGESTONE Cycling ‘ 2

Men Elite SPRINT - FINAL for 3-4 place - START LIST Day1 15:50~

Event| # | No. Name Name uUcl ID Nat Name of Univ. Time Rank
(Japanese)
; 1119 (B RN |ITO, Kyosuke 101 066 491 57 |[JPN |Nihon UniversityA
2172 |#W & |SHINZAN, Kyohei 100 078 278 80 |[JPN | TEAM BRIDGESTONE Cycling

Men Elite SPRINT - FINAL for 1-2 place - START LIST Day1 15:55~

Event| # | No. Name Name UCI ID Nat Name of Univ. Time Rank
(Japanese)
. 1] 78 |FiF & | TERASAKI, Kohei 100 105 922 79 [JPN |Team Rakuten K Dreams
2179 &t E1{Z |KIKUCHI, Taketo 101 093 734 43 |JPN |Team Rakuten K Dreams

@mExm (0
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WORLD GRAND PRIX

JICF International Track Cup 7" Ediion 2021-July
710 ICF ERSNSyohy 7 | @EREEEREFL=T7 L 221457 A3 B ~4 B(B)
Communiqué - 22

Men Elite MADISON FINAL - RESULT

1st| 8 |15/15|15|15|15|/15|15|14|14|14|15|15| 15|15
2nd|16|16| 7 |14|14| 7 | 9 |14| 3 |15|15| 3 |14| 3 |14 BERA L
Jd{11| 5|4 | 7|7 |14|7 |7 |7|3|16/10/10|14|16 32'39"
4thf 1311/ 9 |16/ 9|3 |10/ 2 | 9|16/ 7 |14/ 3/9]9
Rank BIB Name ucl D Team #[1 234 5 6 7 8 91011121314 15DNS | o Totdl ook
84 78 72 66 60 54 48 42 36 30 24 18 12 6 G [DNF Pnt
76 KUBOKI, Kazushige 100 059 321 38
1 . Japan National Team 15 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 3 5 5 510 2 66 106 1 1
77 KOJIMA, Naoki 100 213237 15
70 YAMAMOTO, Tetsuo 100 209 649 16
2 TEA.M BRIDGESTONE 14 3 3 2 3 55 5 1 3 2 6 1 38 58 2 2
71 KAWANO, Shoki 100 548 274 14 Cycling
24 KOBAYASHI, Ukyo 100 214 268 76
3 Chuo-Meiji 3 1 3 2 3 1 3 13 13 8 3
6 UMAKOSHI, Hiroyuki 100 215 900 59
52 EDAMURA, Hiroki 100 214 322 33
4 ASAHI University 9 1 1 3 1 1 2 9 9 4 4
53 HIBINO, Jo 100 215278 19
56 YACHI, Kenta 100 214 934 63 o
5 Kyoto Sangyo University |10 1 2 2 5 5 9 5
58 NAKAMURA, Eito 100 963 049 17
39 HENZAN, Ryoki 100 836 690 49 N; i 3 2 2 3 2 2
6 Y N|ppon§ports$mence 7 2 1 4 17 3 5 6
41 MATSUOKA, Yuma 100 974 517 39 University A
80 HARADA, Hiroaki 100 092 528 71 1
7 CIEL BLEU KANOYA 163 3 1 2 4 -1 14 6 3 7
81 NISHIHARA, Yutaro 100 215 962 24
60 KOYATA, Takato 100 214 644 64 )
8 N.I.F.S inKanoyaA 1112 1 -1 3 17 6 8
61 IZAWA, Masaya 100 827 337 08
43 KAWADA, Shinya 100211702 32 \;j i
o Y N|ppon§ponsSCIence sls 2 5 35 7 9
44 NISHIZAWA, Masato 100 958 262 80 University B
31 MATSUI, Mugen 10020806884 2
- Meisei UniversityA 5 DNF 2 2 - -
30 SHIMADA, Shusei 10021213779
68 KITTA, Kazuki 100 838 25966 Tochigi Prefecture Cycling 13 1 DNF ) )
69 KAIHARA, Ryota 100 112 025 71 Federation
3 KOKETSU, Sotaro 100 215 285 26
- Keio University 1 DNF| - -
4 NISHIMURA, Kousei 100 829 567 07
33 KAWAJIRI, Taiki 100 211 793 26
- Meisei UniversityB 6 DNF]| - -
34 TAKADA, Kento 100 829 574 14
63 SAITO, Tomoki 100 210 029 08 i i
} Fukui Prefecture Cycling 12 DNF B R

64 KATAOKA, Ryoma 101188 52565 Federation
82 FERNANDEZ CASASOLA, Airan 100 046 226 38

- Matrix-Tokyo 17 DNF - -
9  SHINOZAKI, Sohei 100 188 416 53
83 FVETTORETTI, Fabrice 100 052 274 72

- UAJ-Tokyo 18 DNF] - -
12 KIMURA, Satsuki 101 838 266 73
5 NAKAMURA, Tatsuyoshi 100 210 140 22 o

- Chuo University 2 1 DNF| -1 1 -19 - -
8 ITO, Kyou 100 974 507 29
28 KOIKE, Akito 10063226402

- Meiji UniversityB 4 2 DNF[ -2 2 -38 - -

29 YOSHIFUSA, Haruto 101 093 733 42

*n * I—_ﬁ- AV CORREBROBYESFTERNELET,
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JICF International Track Cup 7" Ediion 2021-July
710 ICF ERSNSyohy 7 | @EREEEREFL=T7 L 221457 A3 B ~4 B(B)

PRINCE TOMOHITO MEMORIAL
WORLD GRAND PRIX

Men Elite SPRINT - FINAL for 5-8 place - RESULT

Communiqué - 23

Name

Event| # | No. Name UCI ID Nat Name of Univ. Time Rank
(Japanese)
4 | 37 |FR f# KERMOROKUMA, Kentard 100 974 501 23 |JPN |Waseda university 10.75 1
1 3|16 |A ‘R#k |KADO, Hiroya 100 213 492 76 |JPN |Nihon UniversityA 2
2 [ 50 [#FA KB |[MATSUOKA, Takumi | 100 215 788 44 |JPN |ASAHI University 3
1151 [HH AR |YOSHINO, Taisei 101 188 518 58 |JPN |ASAHI University 4
Men Elite SPRINT - FINAL for 3-4 place - RESULT
Event| # [ No. Name Name UCI ID Nat Name of Univ. Time Rank
(Japanese)
; 2| 72 |# ZE  |SHINZAN, Kyohei 100 078 278 80 [JPN | TEAM BRIDGESTONE Cycling[10.540 |10.620 1
11 19 [FE WAt |ITO, Kyosuke 101 066 491 57 [JPN |Nihon UniversityA 2
Men Elite SPRINT - FINAL for 1-2 place - RESULT
Event| # [ No. Name Name UCI ID Nat Name of Univ. Time Rank
(Japanese)
] 11|78 [FF & |TERASAKI, Kohei 100 105 922 79|JPN |Team Rakuten K Dreams 10.220 [10.120 1
2| 79 |&ith 1= |KIKUCHI, Taketo 101 093 734 43|JPN |[Team Rakuten K Dreams 2
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